DUCHESNE

Solidly Dependable®

VINYL SIDINGS

WWW.DUCHESNE.CA



DUCHESNE’S VINYL PRODUCTS HAVE BEEN SATISFYING PROFESSIONALS
AND DO-IT-YOURSELFERS ALIKE FOR OVER 30 YEARS.

EASY TO INSTALL AND MADE TO LAST, DUCHESNE SIDING PRODUCTS ARE OFFERED IN A WELL
DEFINED RANGE OF BRANDS WITH DISTINCTIVE FEATURES.

VARIETY OF COLOURS AND STYLES OUTSTANDING QUALITY PRODUCT

¢« Impressive selection of 41 colours from classic ¢ Manufactured in a state-of-the-art
shades to darker colours facility

¢ The largest selection of stylish colours developed + Meets and exceeds industry standards
in collaboration with a designer specializing in ¢ |SO 9001:2015 certification regarding
fashion and colour trends the production of vinyl siding

¢« A large choice of profiles to match the various
architectural styles
¢ Woodgrain finish reproducing the authenticity of

wood

¢ Complete range of soffits, trims and accessories )
. . . . Manufacturing
including decorative mouldings, modular corners of vinyl siding
and surround mouldings

¢ The My Colour Universe® system gives the EASY INSTALLATION

flexibility of combining different materials (vinyl,
aluminum, steel) in the same or a complementary
colour in one project

¢ Lightweight

¢ Easy to handle and cut

¢ Complete offer of compatible trims
¢ Excellent for both new constructions

DURABILITY AND MINIMAL CARE and renovations

¢« Preserves its beautiful original appearance
because the colour is incorporated into the
manufacturing of each product rather than
painted on the surface

* Dent and scratch resistant

¢ No risk of damage caused by water, frost, insects
or rot

« Easy maintenance

MY COLOUR UNIVERSE®

Duchesne offers a unique colour match system in three complementary
lines of exterior siding - vinyl, aluminum and steel. The My Colour
Universe® system gives the flexibility of combining different materials
(vinyl, aluminum, steel) in the same or a complementary colour in one
project.



https://www.duchesne.ca/en/my-colour-universe/
https://www.duchesne.ca/en/my-colour-universe/
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

PRODUCT INSPECTION BEFORE INSTALLATION

Any defect related to the appearance of siding products, mouldings and accessories
must be communicated to Duchesne et Fils Itée before the installation of the product.

Duchesne et Fils Itée reserves the right to refuse any request for reimbursement of
expenses related to the installation of the product (labor, equipment, etc.) for any defect
that could have been detected before the installation.
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AVAILABLES
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

MOULDINGS, SOFFITS
AND ACCESSORIES

SERVICES




AVAILABLE COLOURS

SIGNATURE COLOURS
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4 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



COLOUR AND MODEL AVAILABILITY CHART

SIGNATURE COLOURS

5702 ABYSS BLUE
5703 CARBON

5023 IVY GREEN
5024 NEPTUNE

5041 CEDAR

5109 TEA LEAF

5131 PAPRIKA

5132 CAPPUCCINO
5035 BRICK RED
5659 GREYBERRY
517 COBALT

5251 CABERNET'
5263 VINE LEAF!
5306 CHARCOAL
5326 COCOA BROWN
BOLD COLOURS

026 NUTMEG

029 PEWTER

5030 MOUSSE

5031 FERN GREEN
032 DENIM

5034 YELLOWSTONE
5315 TAN

5521 OCHRE

5044 MAPLE
CLASSIC COLOURS
5701 CONCRETE GREY
5004 IVORY

07 PEARL GREY
09 LIGHT BLUE
010 SAND

5011 DUSTY GREEN
5012 TUNDRA

014 GLACIER GREY
5015 VELVET LINEN
5016 VELVET WHITE
5019 BISCUIT

5020 MOCHA

022 MAIZE

027 CAFE AU LAIT
028 PLATINUM

036 PEBBLE

5033 DUNE
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THE AVAILABILITY CHART PRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE REFER TO THE AVAILABILITY CHART PRESENTED ON OUR WEB SITE WWW.DUCHESNE.CA OR CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT.

'CABERNET AND VINE LEAF APPLICABLE SURCHARGE

*DISCONTINUED PRODUCT

SERVICES

MOULDINGS, SOFFITS
AND ACCESSORIES

SPECIALIZED

SIDING

DUO SID

ING OAKLAND SIDING

NEWPORT SIDING

AVAILABLES

COLOURS

GENERAL
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COCOA BROWN

BOLD COLOURS
CONCRETE GREY

YELLOWSTONE
IVORY

TAN
VELVET WHITE

BISCUIT
MOCHA

MAIZE
CAFE AU LAIT

PLATINUM
PEBBLE

DUNE
THE AVAILABILITY CHART PRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE REFER TO THE AVAILABILITY CHART PRESENTED ON OUR WEB SITE WWW.DUCHESNE.CA OR CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT.
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ABYSS BLUE
CARBON
IVY GREEN
NEPTUNE
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TEA LEAF
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CAPPUCCINO
BRICK RED
GREYBERRY
COBALT
CABERNET'
VINE LEAF'
CHARCOAL
NUTMEG
PEWTER
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FERN GREEN
DENIM
OCHRE
MAPLE
PEARL GREY
LIGHT BLUE
SAND
DUSTY GREEN
TUNDRA
GLACIER GREY
VELVET LINEN

'CABERNET AND VINE LEAF APPLICABLE SURCHARGE

S3ADIAY3AS
CLASSIC COLOURS

5702
5703
5023
5024
5041
5109
5131
5132
5035
5659
5117
5251
5263
5306
5326
026
029
5030
5031
032
5034
5315
5521
5044
5701
5004
07
09
o010
50Mm
5012
014
5015
5016
5019
5020
022
027
028
036
5033

*DISCONTINUED PRODUCT
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A DISTINCTIVE HIGH-END ACRYLIC SIDING THAT SETS YOUR DREAM HOME APART

¢ Unique selection of 15 stylish Signature colours, developed in collaboration with a designer
specializing in fashion and colour trends

*  Pronounced wood grain perfectly reproducing the warmth and authenticity of wood

* Unequalled performance against aging, fading and chalking thanks to the acrylic resin used
in the siding composition

¢ Reliable durability

o Newport® Siding - Colour 5703 Carbon

REAL TEXTURE Photo executed with the Duchesne Home Visualizer at www.duchesne.ca


http://duchesne.renoworks.com/?locale=fr#
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NEWPORT® ACRYLIC SIDING

SIGNATURE COLOURS
@ 5702-ABYSS BLUE
@ 5024-NEPTUNE
@ sizi-parrika
@ 5659-GREYBERRY
@ 5263-VINE LEAF

SIGNATURE COLOURS
@ 5702-ABYSS BLUE
@ 5024-NEPTUNE
® sizi-parrika
@ 5659-GREYBERRY
@ 5263-VINE LEAF!

'CABERNET AND VINE LEAF APPLICABLE SURCHARGE

@ 5703-cARBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ 5132-cAaPPUCCINO
@ s17-coBaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL

@ s703-cArRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ s132-capPUCCINO
@ s7-cosaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL

V-3450 HORIZONTAL SIDING
DOUBLE 4.5 STRAIGHT

WIDTH: 228.6 mm (9")

LENGTH: 3.58 m (11.76")
LENGTH/BOX: 22

COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m?2 (194 sq. ft.)

* Must be installed with the 5/8" J trim

@ 5023-1IVY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICK RED

@ 5251-CABERNET

@ 5326-COCOA BROWN

V-3451 HORIZONTAL SIDING
DOUBLE 4.5 COLONIAL

WIDTH: 228.6 mm (9")

LENGTH: 3.58 m (11.76")
LENGTH/BOX: 22
COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 sq. ft.)

@ 5023-1IVY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICK RED

@ 525-CABERNET!

@ 5326-COCOA BROWN

8 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



DUCHESNE oA

AN ATTRACTIVE HIGH QUALITY VINYL SIDING THAT STANDS THE TEST OF TIME

= *“'//y

Remarkable range of 9 bold colours

Universal design suitable for most types of residence

Pronounced wood grain reproducing the warmth and authenticity of wood
Maintains its original appearance over time with no colour fading thanks to a unique
manufacturing process developed by Duchesne colour experts

« Excellent protection against adverse events and bad weather

L] L] L] L]

o Oakland™ Siding - Colour 5034 Yellowstone

REAL TEXTURE Photo executed with the Duchesne Home Visualizer at www.duchesne.ca


http://duchesne.renoworks.com/?locale=fr#
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OAKLAND™ ACRYLIC SIDING

BOLD COLOURS
@ 026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
@ 5315-TAN

BOLD COLOURS
@ o026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
@ 5315-TAN

BOLD COLOURS

@ 026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
@ 5315-TAN

@ 029-PEWTER
@ 032-DENIM
() 5521-OCHRE

@ 029-PEWTER
@ 032-DENIM
() 5521-OCHRE

@ 029-PEWTER
@ 032-DENIM
() 5521-OCHRE

V-2450 HORIZONTAL SIDING
DOUBLE 4.5 STRAIGHT

WIDTH: 228.6 mm (9")

LENGTH: 3.58 m (11.76")
LENGTH/BOX: 22

COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 saq. ft.)

* Must be installed with the 5/8" J trim

@ 5030-MOUSSE
@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE
@ 5044-MAPLE

V-2451 HORIZONTAL SIDING
DOUBLE 4.5 COLONIAL

WIDTH: 228.6 mm (9")

LENGTH: 3.58 m (11.76")
LENGTH/BOX: 22
COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 sq. ft.)

@ 5030-MOUSSE
@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE
@ 5044-MAPLE

V-2005 VERTICAL SIDING
DOUBLE 5

WIDTH: 254 mm (10")

LENGTH: 3.56 m (11.68")
LENGTH/BOX: 20
COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 sq. ft.)

@ 5030-MOUSSE
@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE
@ 5044-MAPLE

10 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.
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WARRANTY

DUCHESNE

DUCHESNE QUALITY SIDING, AFFORDABLE AND EXCELLENT FOR MOST APPLICATIONS

Palette of 17 classic colours
Impact and scratch resistant
Preserves its beautiful appearance
Excellent and affordable quality

L] L] L] L]

o Duo®Siding - Colour 5701 Concrete grey

REAL TEXTURE Photo executed with the Duchesne Home Visualizer at www.duchesne.ca


http://duchesne.renoworks.com/?locale=fr#
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DUO® VINYL SIDING

CLASSIC COLOURS
() 5701-CONCRETE GREY
( 5012-TUNDRA
() 036-PEBBLE GREY

CLASSIC COLOURS
() 5701-CONCRETE GREY
() 09-LIGHT BLUE
{ 5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE
() 036-PEBBLE GREY

CLASSIC COLOURS
() 5701-CONCRETE GREY
() 09-LIGHT BLUE
{ 5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE
() 036-PEBBLE GREY

{ 010-SAND

() 027-CAFE AU LAIT
_ 5033-DUNE

{_ 010-SAND

() 027-CAFE AU LAIT

V-1450 HORIZONTAL SIDING
DOUBLE 4.5 STRAIGHT

WIDTH: 228.6 mm (9")

LENGTH: 3.58 m (11.76")
LENGTH/BOX: 22

COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m2 (194 sq. ft.)

* Must be installed with the 5/8" J trim

5004-IVORY
5016-VELVET WHITE

() 07-PEARL GREY
() 5020-MOCHA

V-1451 HORIZONTAL SIDING
DOUBLE 4.5 COLONIAL

WIDTH: 228.6 mm (9")

LENGTH: 3.58 m (11.76")
LENGTH/BOX: 22
COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 sq. ft.)

() 07-PEARL GREY
5011-DUSTY GREEN
5015-VELVET LINEN

() 5020-MOCHA
028-PLATINUM

5004-IVORY

014-GLACIER GREY
5019-BISCUIT

V-1005 VERTICAL SIDING
DOUBLE 5

WIDTH: 254 mm (10")

LENGTH: 3.56 m (11.68")
LENGTH/BOX: 20
COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 sq. ft.)

5004-IVORY () 07-PEARL GREY
5011-DUSTY GREEN
5015-VELVET LINEN
() 5020-MOCHA

028-PLATINUM

014-GLACIER GREY
5019-BISCUIT

12 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



SPECIALIZED (g
SIDING

A SIDING OF A REMARKABLE CHARACTER FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION OR RENOVATIONS

Appealing look of wide wood planks

Pronounced wood grain reproducing the authenticity of wood
Preserves its original appearance without the need for repainting
No risk of damage caused by water, frost, insects or rot

o Specialized Siding - Colour 036 Pebble

Photo executed with the Duchesne Home Visualizer at www.duchesne.ca


http://duchesne.renoworks.com/?locale=fr#

o SPECIALIZED SIDING
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V-4800 HORIZONTAL SIDING
HORIZONTAL 8"
nZ WIDTH: 203 mm (8")
oF LENGTH: 3.70 m (1212")
o> LENGTH/BOX: 21
2 COVERAGE/BOX: 15.6 m2 (168 sq. ft.)
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14 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



MOULDINGS, SOFFITS AND
COMPLEMENTARY ACCESSORIES

COMPLEMENTARY MOULDINGS, SOFFITS AND ACCESSORIES THAT CAN BE HARMONIZED
WITH ALL DUCHESNE VINYL LINES

« Enhances vinyl siding with style and elegance

 Customizes your project by contrasting or harmonizing with a wide range of colours
¢ Large selection of standard and decorative mouldings

o Duo®Siding - Colour 5016 Velvet white

Photo executed with the Duchesne Home Visualizer at www.duchesne.ca


http://duchesne.renoworks.com/?locale=fr#
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MOULDINGS, SOFFITS AND COMPLEMENTARY ACCESSORIES

Gable vents —

H Trim

Fascia V32
V-400 / V-450 Conversion Trim
V-75/V-77

Soffit
V-310/ V-315

S

Inside Corner
V-65

Horizontal or Vertical
Starter Strip

V-35/ V.77 . Undersill Trim
V15 /V-20 / V25 IV98 T _ shutters Qyfside Corner
Yo i OO 18
[ 1 o1 1= TP U PP PP PP 19
0 g 0 o TR 20-21
L 1 o 0 RSSO U PSSP 21
N I T o 0 TSRS 22
(Lo P Ao aLt= IS = A (= g o 1 o TP 22
[T Y O] o TSRO 22
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(O U] Yo [T @0 g o [T GOV PRSPPI 23
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A Y g Tor= | RS =1 (T g o T o ORI 25
SRULLEIS bbbt bt e bt e b e bbbt bttt e bt e 28
GADIE VENTES Rt a et n et n s 29

16 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



SOFFITS

CLASSIC COLOURS

CLASSIC COLOUR

5004-IVORY
5015-VELVET LINEN
028-PLATINUM

5016-VELVET WHITE

V-315 VENTED SOFFIT
DOUBLE 5

VENTILATION: 93.5 cm?/lin. m (4.42 in?/lin. ft)
WIDTH: 254 mm (10")

LENGTH: 3.56 m (11.68")

LENGTH/BOX: 20

COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m2(194 sq. ft.)

010-SAND 5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE 027-CAFE AU LAIT
~ 036-PEBBLE 5033-DUNE

V-310 SEMI-VENTED SOFFIT
DOUBLE 5

VENTILATION: 46.7 cm?/lin. m (2.21 in%/lin. ft)
WIDTH: 254 mm (10")

LENGTH: 3.56 m (11.68")

LENGTH/BOX: 20

COVERAGE/BOX: 18 m? (194 sq. ft.)

AVAILABLES GENERAL
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

n
Ew
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LoLn:
22
yi
Q0
Z0
3<(
=
<
=

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.
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V-425 FASCIA
WIDTH: 200 mm (7.87")
> LENGTH: 3 m (9.84")
85 LENGTH/BOX: 20
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0
0d
g,’.w
(72
(o]
29
m>
n5
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18 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



STANDARD MOULDINGS

SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS
SIGNATURE: @ 5702-ABYSS BLUE
@ 5024-NEPTUNE
@ 5131-PAPRIKA
@ 5659-GREYBERRY
@ 5263-VINE LEAF
BOLD: @ 026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
5315-TAN
5701-CONCRETE GREY
09-LIGHT BLUE
5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE
) 036-PEBBLE GREY

CLASSIC:

-

SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS
SIGNATURE: @ 5702-ABYSS BLUE
@ 5024-NEPTUNE
@ 5131-PAPRIKA
@ 5659-GREYBERRY
@ 5263-VINE LEAF
BOLD: @ 026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
5315-TAN
5701-CONCRETE GREY
09-LIGHT BLUE
5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE
) 036-PEBBLE GREY

CLASSIC:

'APPLICABLE SURCHARGE FOR CABERNET & VINE LEAF

V-151/2" J TRIM
WOODGRAIN

OPENING: 12.7 mm (1/2")

FACE: 20.0 mm (3/4")

LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")

LENGTH/BOX: 56

COVERAGE/BOX: 210 lin. m (688.98 lin. ft)

@ 5703-cArRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ s132-capPUCCINO

@ s17-coBaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL

@ 029-PEWTER

@ 032-DENIM
5521-OCHRE
5004-IVORY
010-SAND
014-GLACIER GREY
5019-BISCUIT
027-CAFE AU LAIT
5033-DUNE

V-18 5/8" J TRIM
WOODGRAIN

@ 5023-IvY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICKRED

@ 5251-CABERNET

@ 5326-cOCOA BROWN

@ 5030-MOUSSE

@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE

@ 5044-MAPLE
07-PEARL GREY
5011-DUSTY GREEN
5015-VELVET LINEN
5020-MOCHA
028-PLATINUM

OPENING: 15.875 mm (5/8")

FACE: 23.82 mm (7/8")

LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")

LENGTH/BOX: 40

COVERAGE/BOX: 150 lin. m (49213 lin. ft)

@ 5703-cArRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ s132-capPUCCINO

@ s17-coBaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL

@ 029-PEWTER

@ 032-DENIM
5521-OCHRE
5004-IVORY
010-SAND
014-GLACIER GREY
5019-BISCUIT
027-CAFE AU LAIT
5033-DUNE

@ 5023-IvY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICKRED

@ 5251-CABERNET

@ 5326-cOCOA BROWN

@ 5030-MOUSSE

@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE

@ 5044-MAPLE
07-PEARL GREY
5011-DUSTY GREEN
5015-VELVET LINEN
5020-MOCHA
028-PLATINUM

AVAILABLES GENERAL
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

n
Ew
o
LoLn:
22
yi
Q0
Z0
e<
=
<
=

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.
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o STANDARD MOULDINGS
7
> V-2511/8" J TRIM
WOODGRAIN
_ T OPENING: 28.6 mm (11/8")
o FACE: 20.0 mm (3/4")
= LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3)
aZ e LENGTH/BOX: 32
g,’—i . COVERAGE/BOX: 120 lin. m (393.7 lin. ft)
>
52
vm
7]
CLASSIC COLOUR
z 5016-VELVET WHITE
b3
o
o
py)
]
»
9
P4
@
)
>
=
z V-27 WIDE FACE 2 1/2" J TRIM
o BRUSHED TEXTURE
g
z e OPENING: 13 mm - 16 mm (1/2" - 5/8")
s FACE: 63.5 mm (2 1/2")
= LENGTH: 3.66 m (12"
LENGTH/BOX: 10
o COVERAGE/BOX: 36.6 lin. m (120 lin. ft)
C
o —
»
9
Z  CLASSIC COLOUR
5016-VELVET WHITE
[72])
hY
0
go
zZ
oN
m
O

>g V-30 F TRIM
gc PLAIN
=
»>9
aczu OPENING: 16 mm (5/8")
n<h LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")
06 2 LENGTH/BOX: 40
23 = COVERAGE/BOX: 150 lin. m (49213 lin. ft)
0o
(2]

CLASSIC COLOUR
5016-VELVET WHITE

S3ADIAY3S

20 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



STANDARD MOULDINGS

T

CLASSIC COLOUR
5016-VELVET WHITE

CLASSIC COLOUR
O0O-NEUTRAL

SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS
SIGNATURE: @ 5702-ABYSS BLUE
@ 5024-NEPTUNE
@ 5131-PAPRIKA
@ 5659-GREYBERRY
@ 5263-VINE LEAF
BOLD: @ 026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
5315-TAN
5701-CONCRETE GREY
09-LIGHT BLUE
5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE
0 036-PEBBLE GREY

CLASSIC:

'APPLICABLE SURCHARGE FOR CABERNET & VINE LEAF

@ 5703-carRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ 5132-cAPPUCCINO
@ s7-coBaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL
@ 029-PEWTER

@ 032-DENIM

V-32 H TRIM
BRUSHED TEXTURE

OPENING: 16 mm (5/8")

LENGTH: 3.66 m (12")

LENGTH/BOX: 12

COVERAGE/BOX: 43.9 lin. m (144 lin. ft)

V-35 HORIZONTAL STARTER STRIP
WOODGRAIN

LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")
LENGTH/BOX: 40
COVERAGE/BOX: 150 lin. m (49213 lin. ft)

V-40 DRIP CAP
WOODGRAIN

LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")

LENGTH/BOX: 32

DEPTH: 33 mm (11/4")

COVERAGE/BOX: 120 lin. m (393.7 lin. ft)

@ 5023-IvY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ :5035-BRICK RED

@ 5251-CABERNET

@ 5326-COCOA BROWN
@ 5030-MOUSSE

@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE

5521-OCHRE @ 5044-MAPLE
5004-IVORY 07-PEARL GREY
010-SAND 5011-DUSTY GREEN
014-GLACIER GREY 5015-VELVET LINEN
5019-BISCUIT 5020-MOCHA
027-CAFE AU LAIT 028-PLATINUM
5033-DUNE

AVAILABLES GENERAL
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

n
Ew
o
LoLn:
22
yi
Q0
Z0
e<
=
<
=

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.
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STANDARD MOULDINGS

SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS

SIGNATURE:

BOLD:

CLASSIC:

SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS

SIGNATURE:

BOLD:

CLASSIC:

@ 5702-ABYSS BLUE

@ 5024-NEPTUNE

@ 5131-PAPRIKA

@ 5659-GREYBERRY

@ 5263-VINE LEAF

@ 026-NUTMEG

@ 5031-FERN GREEN
5315-TAN
5701-CONCRETE GREY
09-LIGHT BLUE
5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE

() 036-PEBBLE GREY

@ 5702-ABYSS BLUE

@ 5024-NEPTUNE

@ 5131-PAPRIKA

@ 5659-GREYBERRY

@ 5263-VINE LEAF

@ 026-NUTMEG

@ 5031-FERN GREEN
5315-TAN
5701-CONCRETE GREY
09-LIGHT BLUE
5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE

) 036-PEBBLE GREY

'APPLICABLE SURCHARGE FOR CABERNET & VINE LEAF

V-45 UNDERSILL TRIM

WOODGRAIN

LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")

LENGTH/BOX: 48

COVERAGE/BOX: 180 lin. m (393.7 lin. ft)

@ 5703-cArRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ s132-capPUCCINO

@ s7-coBaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL

@ 029-PEWTER

@ 032-DENIM
5521-OCHRE
5004-IVORY
010-SAND
014-GLACIER GREY
5019-BISCUIT
027-CAFE AU LAIT
5033-DUNE

V-55 OUTSIDE CORNER

WOODGRAIN

OPENING: 19 mm (3/4")

@ 5023-1vY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICKRED

@ 5251-CABERNET!

@ 5326-cOCOA BROWN

@ 5030-MOUSSE

@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE

@ 5044-MAPLE
07-PEARL GREY
5011-DUSTY GREEN
5015-VELVET LINEN
5020-MOCHA
028-PLATINUM

EXPOSED SURFACE: 73 mm (2 7/8")

LENGTH: 3 m (9.84")

LENGTH/BOX: 8

COVERAGE/BOX: 24 lin. m (78.74 lin. ft)

@ 5703-cArRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ s132-capPUCCINO

@ s17-coBaLT

@ 5306-CHARCOAL

@ 029-PEWTER

@ 032-DENIM
5521-OCHRE
5004-IVORY
010-SAND
014-GLACIER GREY
5019-BISCUIT
027-CAFE AU LAIT
5033-DUNE

@ 5023-1IVY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICKRED

@ 5251-CABERNET

@ 5326-cOCOA BROWN

@ 5030-MOUSSE

@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE

@ 5044-MAPLE
07-PEARL GREY
5011-DUSTY GREEN
5015-VELVET LINEN
5020-MOCHA
028-PLATINUM

22
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STANDARD MOULDINGS

X
SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS
SIGNATURE: @ 5702-ABYSS BLUE

@ 5024-NEPTUNE
@ 5131-PAPRIKA

@ 5659-GREYBERRY
@ 5263-VINE LEAF

BOLD: @ 026-NUTMEG
@ 5031-FERN GREEN
5315-TAN
CLASSIC: 5701-CONCRETE GREY

09-LIGHT BLUE
5012-TUNDRA
5016-VELVET WHITE
022-MAIZE

) 036-PEBBLE GREY

CLASSIC COLOUR
5016-VELVET WHITE

'APPLICABLE SURCHARGE FOR CABERNET & VINE LEAF

V-65 INSIDE CORNER
WOODGRAIN

OPENING: 19 mm (3/4™)

LENGTH: 3 m (9.84")

LENGTH/BOX: 10

COVERAGE/BOX: 30 lin. m (98.43 lin. ft)

@ 5703-cArRBON

@ 5041-CEDAR

@ s132-capPuUCCINO
@ s7-cosaLt

@ 5306-CHARCOAL
@ 029-PEWTER

@ 032-DENIM

@ 5023-IvY GREEN

@ 5109-TEA LEAF

@ 5035-BRICKRED

@ 5251-CABERNET!

@ 5326-cOCOA BROWN
@ 5030-MOUSSE

@ 5034-YELLOWSTONE

5521-OCHRE ‘ 5044-MAPLE
5004-IVORY 07-PEARL GREY
010-SAND 5011-DUSTY GREEN
014-GLACIER GREY 5015-VELVET LINEN
5019-BISCUIT 5020-MOCHA
027-CAFE AU LAIT 028-PLATINUM
5033-DUNE

V-75 CONVERSION TRIM*
PLAIN

LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")

LENGTH/BOX: 32

DEPTH: 22 mm (7/8")

COVERAGE/BOX: 120 lin. m (393.7 lin. ft)

*The tear off part at the bottom allows you to use the V-75 as a
vertical base trim

AVAILABLES GENERAL
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

n
Ew
o
LoLn:
22
yi
Q0
Z0
e<
=
<
=

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES. 23



STANDARD MOULDINGS

V-77 CONVERSION TRIM / VERTICAL STARTER*
WOODGRAIN

= OPENING: 12,7 mm (1/2")

4 i LENGTH: 3.75 m (12.3")

P LENGTH/BOX: 24

g COVERAGE/BOX: 90 lin. m (295.28 lin. ft)

* The tear off part at the bottom allows you to use V-77 as a
conversion trim

S4NO10D |
S31avIIvAvY AVY3INIO
A

CLASSIC COLOUR

5016-VELVET WHITE
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'APPLICABLE SURCHARGE FOR CABERNET & VINE LEAF

24 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



DECORATIVE MOULDINGS 2
i
4
w
O
V-87 SURROUND STARTER MOULDING
PLAIN -
LENGTH: 3.66 m (12) "
LENGTH/BOX: 25 w0
COVERAGE/BOX: 915 lin. m (300 lin. ft) 23
|
53
CLASSIC COLOUR
00-NEUTRAL o
=)
@
'—
24
V-90 MODULAR SURROUND CORNER 3 1/2" S
BRUSHED TEXTURE 2
4
" OPENING: 19 mm (3/4")
= FACE: 89 mm (3 1/2") o
- LENGTH: 61 m (20" z
2 LENGTH/BOX: 10 a
= COVERAGE/BOX: 61 lin. m (200 lin. ft) 2
z
<
-
<
SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS o
SIGNATURE: @ 5023-1vY GREEN @ 5024-NEPTUNE @ 5659-GREYBERRY
BOLD: @ o026-NUTMEG @ 029-PEWTER @ 5030-MOUSSE
O
@ 5031-FERN GREEN @ 032-DENIM 5315-TAN z
[a]
CLASSIC: 5015-VELVET LINEN 5016-VELVET WHITE 5019-BISCUIT @
5020-MOCHA §
m
V-92 MODULAR SURROUND CORNER 5" Ng
BRUSHED TEXTURE 3o
u_,(n
&

" OPENING: 19 mm (3/4™)
~ FACE: 127 mm (5")
- LENGTH: 6.1 m (20")

- LENGTH/BOX: 10 2

- 3 COVERAGE/BOX: 61 lin. m (200 lin. ft) L

00

nun

gﬁ

(O]

SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS gg

SIGNATURE: @ 5024-NEPTUNE @ 5659-GREYBERRY 32
o

BOLD: @ 029-PEWTER @ 5030-MOUSSE @ 032-DENIM s <

CLASSIC: 5015-VELVET LINEN 5016-VELVET WHITE 5019-BISCUIT
5020-MOCHA

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES. 25



e DECORATIVE MOULDINGS
m
P
>
V-97 MODULAR SURROUND CORNER 5" FLUTED
BRUSHED
" OPENING: 19 mm (3/4")
o2 - FACE: 127 mm (5")
o3 - LENGTH: 61 m (20"
o% - LENGTH/BOX: 10
S , COVERAGE/BOX: 61 lin. m (200 lin. ft)
0
SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS
z  SIGNATURE: @ 5024-NEPTUNE @ 5659-GREYBERRY
m
g BOLD: @ 029-PEWTER @ 5030-MOUSSE @ 032-DENIM
S  CLASSIC: 5015-VELVET LINEN 5016-VELVET WHITE 5019-BISCUIT
0
o
P4
@
o)
>
=
)Z> V-99 MODULAR CORNER INSERT
- BRUSHED
§ -
z - LENGTH: 6.1 m (20"
-
g8 LENGTH/BOX: 5
. ~ COVERAGE/BOX: 30.5 lin. m (100 lin. ft)
-
o)
C
6
0
g SIGNATURE, BOLD AND CLASSIC COLOURS
@  SIGNATURE: @ 5023-IvY GREEN @ 5024-NEPTUNE @ 5659-GREYBERRY
BOLD: @ o026-NUTMEG @ 029-PEWTER @ 5030-MOUSSE
@ 5031-FERN GREEN @ 032-DENIM ) 5315-TAN
w  CLASSIC: 5015-VELVET LINEN 5016-VELVET WHITE 5019-BISCUIT
hY
0d 5020-MOCHA
9%
zZr
ON
m
O

REQUIRED TOOLS

<
>0
Zc
Or
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n5
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-

n

m

be)

s -

m

@ NAIL HOLE PUNCH SNAP LOCK PUNCH ZIP TOOL
(NHP-1) (SL-5)

26 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



WK ACCESSORIES - COPOLYMER SHUTTERS

SHAKES, STONE AND ACCENTS

WIDTH:
LENGTH:

PACKAGING:

WIDTH:
LENGTH:

PACKAGING:

KHAKI

INCLUDED WITH EACH PAIR:
* SCREWS
+ COLOUR CAPS

CATHEDRAL MODEL 12"
WOODGRAIN FINISH

12"

18" to 72"

(in increments of 1/4")
by pair

CATHEDRAL MODEL 14"
WOODGRAIN FINISH

14"
18" to 72"

(in increments of 1/4™)
by pair

* INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

AVAILABLE NOVIK COLOURS?
O1-WHITE

B 06-BLUE GREY

[l 4-DARK BLUE
63-HERITAGE GREY

B 76-EVERGREEN

501-FROST

2COLOURS AVAILABLE UPON SPECIAL ORDER

SANDSTONE

B o2-8LACK
10-CREAM

[l '5-FOREST GREEN
64-SANDSTONE

[ 79-cHARCOAL

[ 652-BURNISHED SLATE

RAISED PANELS 14.5"
WOODGRAIN FINISH

WIDTH:
LENGTH:

14.5"

22" to 72"

(in increments of 1/4")
PACKAGING: by pair

B o3-GReEN

B 13-8URGUNDY

[ 18-KHAKI

B 70-BRICK

[ '53-HERITAGE BROWN

AVAILABLES GENERAL
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

[72]
Ew
o
5:\:
22
yi
Qo0
Zo
o<
|
>2
O«
=

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.
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WK ACCESSORIES - COPOLYMER GABLE VENTS

SHAKES, STONE AND ACCENTS

=
=

GABLE VENTS

OCTAGONAL
WIDTH: 16" (406 mm)
HEIGHT: 16" (406 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?
WIDTH: 22" (559 mm)
HEIGHT: 22" (559 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

GABLE VENTS

RECTANGULAR
WIDTH: 18" (457 mm)
HEIGHT: 24" (610 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?
WIDTH: 12" (305 mm)
HEIGHT: 18" (457 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

GABLE VENTS

HALF-ROUND

WIDTH: 22" (559 mm)

HEIGHT: 34" (864 mm)

COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

AVAILABLE NOVIK COLOURS?

17-PRAIRIE WHEAT

B 34-siErRRA
64-SANDSTONE

[ 67-sLATE

B 70-BrICK
73-ANTIQUE IVORY?

[l 76-EVERGREEN

B 79-CHARCOAL

2COLOURS AVAILABLE UPON SPECIAL ORDER
SCLOSEST MATCH TO DUCHESNE COLOURS, PLEASE SEE COLOUR EQUIVALENCY TABLE PAGE 30.

B 15-kHAKI

B 35-YELLOWSTONE
65-PINES
68-CLAY

B 7-umBER
74-CLASSIC LINEN

[ 77-PECAN
85-COBBLESTONE

GABLE VENTS
ROUND

DIAMETER: 16" (406 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

DIAMETER: 22" (559 mm)

COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

GABLE VENTS

SQUARE

WIDTH: 12" (305 mm)

HEIGHT: 12" (305 mm)

COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

20-SLATE BLUE
63-HERITAGE GREY
66-TAN
69-GREY?
72-ALMOND?®

[ 75-coBALTS
78-SAND

[ 205-CABBOT BLUE

28 THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.



WK ACCESSORIES - MOUNTING BLOCKS

SHAKES, STONE AND ACCENTS

UNIVERSAL BLOCK

} WIDTH: 71/8" (181 mm)
L HEIGHT: 7 7/8" (200 mm)
= COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?
e JUMBO MOUNTING BLOCK
|
; WIDTH: 8 3/16" (208 mm)
: HEIGHT: 12 3/16" (310 mm)
COLOUR: WHITE
= COLOURS?
METER BASE
WIDTH: 15 1/2" (394 mm)
HEIGHT: 16 1/2" (419 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?
DRYER VENT BLOCK
{ ' - WIDTH: 71/8" (181 mm)
g | HEIGHT: 7 7/8" (200 mm)

COLOUR:

WHITE
COLOURS?

RECESSED-SPLIT BLOCK

WIDTH:
HEIGHT:
COLOUR:

AVAILABLE NOVIK COLOURS?

51/4" (133 mm)
7" (178 mm)
WHITE
COLOURS?

17-PRAIRIE WHEAT

B 34-siErRRA
64-SANDSTONE

[ 67-SLATE

B 70-BRrICK
73-ANTIQUE IVORY?

[l 76-EVERGREEN

B 79-CHARCOAL

2COLOURS AVAILABLE UPON SPECIAL ORDER

B 18-kHAKI

P 35-vELLOWSTONE
65-PINE?
68-CLAY

B 7-umBER
74-CLASSIC LINEN
77-PECAN
85-COBBLESTONE

*CLOSEST MATCH TO DUCHESNE COLOURS, PLEASE SEE COLOUR EQUIVALENCY TABLE PAGE 30.

SURFACE BLOCK

WIDTH: 71/8" (181 mm)
HEIGHT: 7 7/8" (200 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?
MINI BLOCK
WIDTH: 51/4" (133 mm)
HEIGHT: 7" (178 mm)
COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

ELECTRICAL BLOCK

WIDTH: 41/2" (114 mm)
HEIGHT: 57/16" (138 mm)
COLOUR: BLACK

DRYER VENT PIPE TUBE

WIDTH: 9" (228 mm)
DIAMETER: 4" (102 mm)
COLOUR:  METAL

INTAKE EXHAUST VENT
MOUTING BLOCK

WIDTH: 7 1/4" (184 mm)

HEIGHT: 7 1/4" (184 mm)

COLOUR:  WHITE
COLOURS?

20-SLATE BLUE
63-HERITAGE GREY
66-TAN
69-GREY?
72-ALMOND?
75-COBALT?®
78-SAND

. 905-CABBOT BLUE

AVAILABLES GENERAL
COLOURS

NEWPORT SIDING

OAKLAND SIDING

| DUO SIDING

SPECIALIZED
SIDING

n
Ew
o
LoLn:
22
yi
Q0
Z0
e<
=
<
=

SERVICES

THE COLOURS PRINTED IN THIS GUIDE MAY DIFFER FROM THE ACTUAL COLOURS. PLEASE REFER TO COLOUR SAMPLES.
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COLOUR EQUIVALENCIES - GABLE VENTS AND MOUNTING
BLOCKS

COLOUR EQUIVALENCY TABLE

Gable vents and mounting blocks
(closest match to the Duchesne colours)

DUCHESNE

COLOURS GLACIER

TUNDRA GREY VELVET WHITE MAIZE NEPTUNE NUTMEG
5012 5016 022 5024 026

NOVIK 014
COLOURS

S4NO10D |
S31avIIvVAVY BA2-ENED)

WHITE
001 ]

ACADIA
032 ®

ONIAIS LHOdM3N

PINE
065 o

GREY
069 ®

ALMOND
072 ®

ONIAIS ANVIMVO

ANTIQUE
IVORY
073

COBALT
075 ®
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SERVICES

o Newport® Siding - Colour 5117 Cobalt

Photo executed with Duchesne Home Visualizer at www.duchesne.ca


http://duchesne.renoworks.com/?locale=fr#
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DUCHESNE HOME VISUALIZER
THE HOUSE OF YOUR DREAMS... A FEW CLICKS FROM REALITY!

Accessible on our web site, Duchesne Home Visualizer allows you to have a realistic visual overview of your
construction/renovation project executed with Duchesne’s exterior cladding/roofing products (steel, aluminum and
vinyl).

1. Upload your own scene or use 3. Save to view and change
our model homes. whenever you like.
DUCEN SAMPLE HOMES IHNSTAMT DESIGH DESIGM SERVICES CREATE ACCOUNT = SIGHIN~ EH/FR
& My New Project @ DESIGN @ REPORT B Save | < Share~
B MySnapshots= | f7 BeforeAiter @) @ Remove Products | & Download lmage
PRODUCT LAYERS
2. Unleash your 4. Share with
Whalls p—— imagination your family
by combining and friends
+ at will roofing, to get their
siding and feedback
trim products before your
Roofing to Duchesne’s project is
expanded realized.
colour offer.

FG“HOWOJ"K s r.

Visit our web site www.duchesne.ca to start your
project right away!

CUSTOMER PORTAL

Order online quickly and efficiently with the Duchesne Customer Portal.
Dedicated solely to dealers and accessible directly on www.duchesne.ca web site, this e-order platform allows you to :

2 1
2
1. Place your orders at the D Rq.\q\e,,,s.,h.ﬁ,k. R HOME Im:!wr-l Iruwo-..lu :MMMI P canT
time and place that suits [ x| e x| 3

you.

COLLATED MAILS
POLVETHYLERE FILM
D M

2. Consult all your orders,

BEFLLETIVE INSULATION

current and invoiced, winrL -
placed online or in a [ e e | .
traditional way. . —

s [ x| .
3. A training video is at st B "

your disposal to improve
your user experience.

Contact us at communications@duchesne.ca to know more about the procedure to connect to Duchesne’s Customer
Portal.
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DUCHESNE PRODUCT SAMPLES

-
<
i
TO MOVE FROM DREAM TO REALITY! z
Whether to confirm a choice of colour or to visualize the rendering of a siding model, nothing compares to a genuine
product sample. Duchesne product samples are available in a self-service mode at most building material dealers.
Visit your dealer and ask about Duchesne product samples. Bring a copy of your project executed with the Duchesne
Home Visualizer and get a complete quote. n
t
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NEW ON THE DUCHESNE GUSTOMER PORTAL

Now available on your portal to SUBMIT, CONSULT and FOLLOW all your online claim
requests! Accessible via extranet.duchesne.ca in the CUSTOMER SERVICE section.

Accessible anywhere, anytime

Simple and user-friendly interface (online training videos)

Webinar training available for greater accessibility

Automatic opening of your claim file and confirmation of a reference number
to facilitate the follow-up

Track in real fime the status of your application on the platform

Guarantee that your request will be processed in priority and in a shorter delay
Accelerated confirmation of the settlement of your request by email

>
>
>
>
>
>
>

Contact us at customerservice@duchesne.ca to find out how to log in or for further

CLICK HERE TO ACCESS TO THE CUSTOMER PORTAL

support.



https://extranet.duchesne.ca/en/#login
https://extranet.duchesne.ca/en/#login
mailto:customerservice%40duchesne.ca?subject=




DUCHSNE
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DUCHESNE ET FILS LTEE

871, boulevard Duchesne
Yamachiche, Quebec GOX 3LO
{:1800 567-2164
www.duchesne.ca
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